ST. LOUIS HEADQUARTERS
1100 Research Blvd. • St. Louis, MO 63132
Phone:  314-868-8620  •  Fax:  314-868-9314
Toll Free:  1-855-CKPOWER  •  1-855-257-6937
KANSAS CITY OFFICE
9131 Bond St. • Overland Park, KS, 66214
Phone:  913-213-5600  •  Fax:  913-213-5602

•  Battery Rack and Cables
•  24 Volt Starter/Alternator
•  No Regeneration required
•  Catalyst/muffler/spark arrestor/rain cap
•  Blower Fan
•  Marathon Magna Plus or Magna Max Generator
•  3 Phase Manual Start Panel Including:
•  A/C Voltmeter, A/C Ammeter, Phase selector switch,
    frequency meter
•  Emergency stop, DC voltmeter, Water Temperature and
    oil gauges, safety shutdowns, low oil pressure, high water
    temperature and Overspeed
•  Engine Manual
•  DEF tank w/heater & pump
•  Primary and secondary fuel filters
CK15KM-3 NG/LP Kubota 15 kW 13 kW
CK40-45T290-74-E1 Diesel John Deere 45 kW 40 kW
CK50-45T280-75E-1 Diesel John Deere 50 kW 45 kW
CK60-45T285-99E-1 Diesel John Deere 60 kW 55 kW
CK75IN-3 NG/LP International 75 kW 70 kW
CKNG8.1L NG/LP Doosan 75 kW 70 kW
CK75-570GE Diesel Volvo Penta 75 kW 65 kW
CK80-45H285-126J-1 Diesel John Deere 80 kW 75 kW
CK90-571GE Diesel Volvo Penta 90 kW 80 kW
CK100-45H285-126J-1 Diesel John Deere 100 kW 90 kW
CK115-572-GE Diesel Volvo Penta 115 kW 100 kW
CK125-45H485-197E-1 Diesel John Deere 125 kW 115 kW
Ck140-871GE Diesel Volvo Penta 140 kW 125 kW
CK150IN-3 NG/LP International 150 kW 130 kW
CKNG8.1L-T NG/LP Doosan 150 kW 130 kW
CK150-68H285-237K-1 Diesel John Deere 150 kW 135 kW
CK180DK-3 NG/LP Doosan 180 kW 168 kW
CK180-873GE Diesel Volvo Penta 180 kW 160 kW
CK180-68H485-284-U1 Diesel John Deere 180 kW 170 kW
CK200DK-3 NG/LP Doosan 200 kW 175 kW
CK200-68H485-315T-1 Diesel John Deere 200 kW 180 kW
CK225-90H485-346X-1 Diesel John Deere 225 kW 200 kW
CK225-1370GE Diesel Volvo Penta 225 kW 200 kW
CK250-1371GE Diesel Volvo Penta 250 kW 225 kW
CK250-90H485-385W-1 Diesel John Deere 250 kW 225 kW
CK250DK-3 NG/LP Doosan 260 kW 230 kW
CK275-90H485-422V-1 Diesel John Deere 275 kW 250 kW
CK300DK-3 NG/LP Doosan 300 kW 270 kW
CK300-1372GE Diesel Volvo Penta 300 kW 250 kW
CK300-135H485-463U-1 Diesel John Deere 300 kW 275 kW
CK350DM-3 NG/LP Doosan 350 kW 300 kW
CK350-1375GE Diesel Volvo Penta 350 kW 300 kW
CK350-135H485-538T-1 Diesel John Deere 350 kW 320 kW
CK400DM-3 NG/LP Doosan 400 kW 360 kW
CK400-135H485-617S-1 Diesel John Deere 400 kW 365 kW
CK400-1671GE Diesel Volvo Penta 400 kW 350 kW
CK550-1642GE Diesel Volvo Penta 500 kW 500 kW
CK550-1672GE Diesel Volvo Penta 559 kW 508 kW
CK600-1643GE Diesel Volvo Penta 600 kW 550 kW
CK625-1673GE Diesel Volvo Penta 625 kW 570 kW

• Power Outlet Connector Rated for Generator output
• Current EPA Emissions Legal
• Marathon 12 Lead Reconnectable Generator (15 kw has
4 lead generator)
• Digital Deep Sea Controller with Remote Start, Safety
Shutdowns, A/C Monitoring – Volts, Amps, Frequency.
• Critical Muffler
Standard Equipment
Prime Power Mobile Gensets
13
2
Marine Generators
CK Power has been supplying our nation’s river system with power for over 30 years. We offer a complete line of Marine
Generator Sets, Auxiliary Power Units and Propulsion engines. Please see below for more detail or for more information
contact your CK Power sales representative.
CKM40DM-4 3 PE4045TFM85-TMGK3-99 40 kW
CKM50DM-3 3 PE4045TFM85-TMGK3-99 50 kW
CKM65DM-3 3 PE4045TFM85-TMGK3-99 65 kW
CKM75DM-3 3 PE4045AFM85-AMGK3-148 75 kW
CKM100DM-3 3 PE4045AFM85-AMGK3-148 100 kW
CKM125DM-3 2 PE6068AFM75-AMGK2-223 125 kW
CKM125DM-3 3 PE6068AFM85-AMGK2-223 125 kW
CKM150DM-3 2 PE6068AFM75-AMGK2-223 150 kW
CKM150DM-3 3 PE6068AFM85-AMGK2-223 150 kW
CKM175DM-3 3 RG6090AFM85-AMGK2-297 175 kW
CKM200DM-3 3 RG6090AFM85-AMG-K2-297 200 kW
CKM250DM-3 3 RG135AFM85-AMGK1-448 250 kW
CKM275DM-3 3 RG135AFM85-AMGK1-448 275 kW
CKM300DM-3 3 RG135AFM85-AMGK1-448 300 kW
Model US EPA Marine Tier
John Deere
Engine Model
Prime Rating